4.1.1  ADC8 700-155-01 8 CHANNEL 2 MHz 16bit ANALOG to DIGITAL
CONVERTER BOARD
4.1.1 Overview
 The ADC8 is an 8 channel differential input Analog to Digital Converter board. Each
channel uses an Analogic 2MHz 16 bit ADC4322.  The multilayer printed circuit board
construction employs multiple ground/power planes for shielding.
4.1.1.1 Technical Specifications 700-155-01 ADC8
·  8 Independent Channels

Figure 20. ADC4322-EB1 Block Diagram
Figure 21. Primary Side Figure 22. Secondary Side
Ordering Guide
Specified Temperature Range: 0°C to +70°C
Model Sampling Rate
ADC4325A 500 kHz
ADC4320A 1 MHz
ADC4322A 2 MHz
Specified Temperature Range: –25°C to +85°C
ADC4325B 500 kHz
ADC4320B 1 MHz
ADC4322B 2 MHz
Evaluation Board
ADC4322 EB-1